SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5525

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

May 4

1	In line 10 of the printed bill, delete "\$6,676,782" and insert "\$5,252,735".
2	In line 11, delete "\$10,180,477" and insert "\$8,789,102".
3	Delete lines 12 through 14 and insert:
4	"(3) Facilities construction and
5	maintenance \$ 6,088,676
6	"(4) Aquatic invasive species \$ 1,901,199".
7	In line 19, delete "\$440,054" and insert "\$212,704".
8	In line 20, delete "\$3,997,489" and insert "\$3,738,931".
9	Delete lines 21 through 23 and insert:
10	"(3) Facilities construction and
11	maintenance \$ 2,732,225".
12	